BEKKJARFULLTRUAR HOFSSTADASKOLA 2024-2025

Bekkur Bekkjarfulltrai Nemandi Tolvupostur bekkjarf
1. EMK Elfa Arnardottir Embla Alexa Gunnarsdottir elfaa87 @gmail.com

1. EMK Sandra Hafstein Ylfa Porunn Hafstein sandrahafstein@gmail.com
1. EMK | Elva Bjork Bjarkardottir YIfa bordis Garcia elvabb@gmail.com

1. EMK | Elfa Arnbjarnardéttir Tryggvi Olafsson elfaarnbjarnardottir@gmail.com
1. HHK | Sara Rakel Hinriksdéttir Ragnheidur Sara Asgeirsdéttir | sararakelstardal@gmail.com
1. HHK fris Gudmund. Bléndal [dunn Dadadottir Blondal irisgblondal@gmail.com

1.pJ Birta Kristin Helgadottir Melkorka Steinunn birtahelgadottir@gmail.com
1.pJ Dilja Olafsdottir Karitas Lea Karlsdottir diljaoclafsd@gmail.com

2. ABH Elisabet Ran Andrésdottir Andrés borélfur Benediktsson | elisabetran@gmail.com

2. BSt Jona Gudny Arthursdottir Gudny Birna Gunnarsdéttir jonagudny@slf.is

2. BSt Ardis Ethel Hrafnsdottir Katrin Viktoria Nielsen ardis.hrafnsdottir@gmail.com
2.1S Gudrun Lilja Lydsdottir Roébert Lindal Antonsson gudrun@icelandseafood.is
2.1S Helga Run Helgadéttir Yngvi Mar Kamsma helga_run@hotmail.com
2.0G Résanna Andrésdottir Briet Jokla R. Gudrunardottir rosannaa@alftanesskoli.is
2.0G Margrét Kara Sturludéttir Hersir HéIm Vidarsson margretkara@gmail.com

3. BSv Hekla Hannesdaottir Mirra Vidarsdottir salka.mirra@gmail.com

3. BSv Eva Hronn Jénsdottir Elisabet Eva Grétarsdottir evahronn@gmail.com
3.DFO J6hannes Bjarni Gudmundss. | Kristjan Bjarni J6hannesson johannesbgudmundsson@gmail.com
3.DFO Agnes Gudmundsdottir ismael Bangoura agnesgud87@hotmail.com

3. HLE Soffia Run Kristjdnsdéttir Hinrik Karl Eliasson soffiarun@gmail.com

3. HLE Eydis Heimisdottir Bryndis Arnarsdottir eydis.suna@gmail.com

3. HLE Eyrdn Anna Tryggvadottir Theoddr Birkir Hlynsson eyrunanna9l@gmail.com
3.RJ Hildur Olafsdottir Helgi Pér Hallgrimsson ohildur@gmail.com

3.RJ Inga Valdis borvaldsdoéttir Porvaldur Orri Haraldsson ingavth@gmail.com

4. As Hjordis Rés Jonsdottir Pérdis Elsa Einarsdottir hjordis@kfum.is

4. As Gudlaug Gigja Sprigg Ottad. Helena Leyla Sprigg gigjasprigg@gmail.com

4. As Helga Résa Masddttir Ari Régnvaldsson helgamas@me.com

4.As Julius Arnarsson Agust Hogni Juliusson juliusarnars@gmail.com

4. As Larus Orn Larusson Arna Sigrunar-Larusdottir larusjr@gmail.com

4. JES Unnur Yrr Helgadéttir Léa Margit Paul unnuryrr@gmail.com

4. JES Eyran Eyleifsdottir Karen Hlynsdottir eyruneyl@gmail.com

4. JES Ingibjorg Hjalmfridardottir Hjalmfridur Ran Oskarsdottir immahj@simnet.is

4.JES Holmfridur Vilhjalmsdottir Lukas Sappia fridavee@gmail.com

4.5S Dagny Skuladéttir Sylvia Gunnarsdéttir dagnyskuladottir@gmail.com
4.SS Helena Pétursdottir Melkorka Sél Palmaddttir helenapeturs@gmail.com
4.SS Sigrun Lindal Pétursdottir Hugrun Hekla Lindal sigrun_lindal@hotmail.com
4.5S Sveinbjorn Ulfarsson Soffia K S6l Sveinbjérnsdottir royalhestar@gmail.com

4.5S Adalheidur Olafsdottir Snorri Snorrason heidaolafsd@gmail.com




Bekkur Bekkjarfulltrai Nemandi Télvupostur bekkjarf
5. AMH | Gudrun Sigridur Palsdottir Halldér Bragi Hallddrsson gunnasigga@gmail.com
5. AMH | Gudbjorg Birna Bjornsdottir Hafsteinn Breki Birgisson gudbjorgbirna@gmail.com
5. AMH | Edda Gudrun Valdimarsd Valdimar Bjorgvin eddagudrun@hotmail.com
5. Ab | Sigrun Rut Hjalmarsdottir Unnar Mikael Magnusson sigrun1901@gmail.com
5. Ab Kristin Maria Dyrfjord Sara Halldérsdéttir Dyrfjord kristin@teogkaffi.is
5. Ab Unnur Birna Vilhjalmsdéttir Pétur Bjorn Pétursson unnurvilhjalmsdottir@gmail.com
5. Ab | Gulbjorg Helga Hjartardéttir | Eldey Arna Jonsdottir gudbjorg@logos.is
5.HS | Gudbjorg Sigridur Petersen Gunnar Helgi b. Petersen gudbjorg.petersen@gmail.com
5.HS | AsaJacobsen Mikael Arnason asajacobsen89@gmail.com
5. MH | Baldvin Sturluson Matthildur Baldvinsdottir baldvin89@gmail.com
5. MH | Hekla Hannesdottir Salka Vidisdottir salka.mirra@gmail.com
5.MH | Adalheidur Osk Gudlaugsd. Viktor Orn Arnarsson heidaoska@gmail.com
6.HBS | Hildur Gudrun Halldérsdottir | Breki Rafn Styrmisson hildurgudrunh@gmail.com
6.HBS | Margrét Kara Sturludottir FIéki H6Im Vidarsson margretkara@gmail.com
6.StH | Hildur Steinpdrsdoéttir Frosti Fannar Omarsson hildur04@gmail.com
6.StH | Rosa Bjork Gudnadottir Hildur Emma Thoroddsen rosabj90@gmail.com
6.StH | Sunna Dogg Heimisdottir Halla Dis bérdardottir sunna.heimisdottir@gmail.com
6. SRA | Elisabet Ran Andrésdottir Arni Benediktsson elisabetran@gmail.com
6. SRA | borgerdur Elin Brynjélfsdottir | Brynjar Pér Saevarsson thorgerdurelin@hotmail.com
6. SRA | Ingibjorg Osk Hakonardéttir | Gudmundur Frosti Hakonarson | ingibjorgoh@gmail.com
6. SRA | Ellen Ragnars Sverrisddttir Elisabet Ragnars Andrad ellenragnarss@gmail.com
6. OM | Vilborg Ragna Agustsdottir Viktor Darri Brynjélfsson ragnaagustsdottir@hotmail.com
7.GHS | Hjordis Rés Jonsdottir Bdas Oli Einarsson hjordis@kfum.is
7.GHS | Jakobina HéImfridur Arnad. Hrafnhildur Vala Heidarsdéttir | frida.arnadottir@gmail.com
7.GHS | Gudrun Sigridur Palsddttir Sigurjén Kari Halldorsson gunnasigga@gmail.com
7.GHS | Helga Margrét Palsdottir Ragnar Jénsson hmpalsdottir@gmail.com
7.0P | Gudbjorg Birna Jonsdéttir Rakel Bestla Birgisddttir gudbjorgbirna@gmail.com
7.0P Agnes Sigurdardottir Bjarney Maria Palsdottir agnes@thingvangur.is
7.SGE | Jon Halldér Baldvinsson Anita Thors jonhb@simnet.is
7.SGE | Berglind Gudrun Bragadéttir | Hjortur Kari Jonsson beggabraga@hotmail.com
7.8 Ottar Palsson Audur Ottarsddttir ottar@logos.is




